
:

Wednesday Sept 6 – Art to 
Remember Ends

Friday Sept 9- PTO Reception 
4:30-6:30 at Waterfront Restaurant 
(kidcare at The Center)

Monday Sept 12 – Quarter PTO 
General Membership Meeting 
4:30 in AME Cafeteria

Wednesday Sept 21 – Peace Day 
Celebration, in rear of school 
under covered pavilion. 
Reception after- Public welcome

Thursday Sept 22 – SAC  Meeting 
3:45 in Media Center

Monday Oct 3 – Thursday Oct 
6 – Fire Safety Week

Thursday Oct 6 – 1st Quarter 
Ends

Friday Oct 7 – No School/ 
Record Day

Monday Oct 10 – PTO Board 
Meeting 3:45 Conference 
Room

Saturday Oct 22- Fall Festival 
Tentative Date (waiting on 
location approval/ permits)

***Fall Festival Committee 
meetings will take place 
leading up to event***

November 2022
Wednesday Nov 2 – Professional
Learning Day – Early Release – 1:50pm

Monday Nov 7 – 2nd Quarter PTO General 
Membership Meeting 3:45 in AME Cafeteria

Tuesday Nov 8 – Otis Fundraiser Student Show 
– 1:30pm – Auditorium

Friday Nov 11 – No School/ Veteran’s Day

Tuesday Nov 15 – PTO Dinner -5- 6:30pm AME 
Cafeteri – 4th Grade Play 6:30 AME 
Auditorium

Thursday Nov 17 – SAC Meeting 3:45 in Media 
Center

Monday Nov 21-Friday Nov 25 – No School/ 
Thanksgiving Holiday

October 2022September 2022
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